July 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE

PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS
2025 Picnic proceeds
Rule 62 (May)
Rule 62 (June)
Recovery in Action
7am Attitude Adjustment
Jaywalkers
ABSI (May)
ABSI (June)
Live and Let Live

TOTAL

7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS
No Reservations
Group One
Faith Forward
Turning Point
Noon Awakenings
Utopia Young Peoples Group
Boise Lunch Bunch
Drawn Catchers
How It Works

TOTAL (25% to Pink Can) $115.23

TVICO Storage

Nextiva (BTG app)

Picnic Raffle & supplies, Michelle B, ck #323
TVICO Invoice #3624, quarterly book order
Corrections meetings supplies, Michelle B, ck #325
Auto-Owners, GL insurance, ck #326

Reimburse BBQ/Picnic Seed reserve

TOTAL
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)
Travel Fund
Prudent Reserve

Annual BBQ Seed Money

AVAILABLE FUNDS

$14,483.23

$7,783.39
$263.37
$271.35
$67.98
$20.44
$61.43
$62.00
$56.00
$6.00

$8,591.96

$90.00
$28.20
$60.00
$10.00
$70.00
$94.47
$76.23
$10.00
$22.00

$460.90

$50.00
$35.63
$163.83
$8,080.00
$500.00
$456.00
$163.83

$9,449.29
$5,670.86
$201.01
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$5,714.94



