Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report NTH BALANCE		\$14,483.23
TIII DALANCE		714,403.23
PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS		
2025 Picnic proceeds		\$7,783.39
Rule 62 (May)		\$263.37
Rule 62 (June)		\$271.35
Recovery in Action		\$67.98
7am Attitude Adjustment		\$20.44
Jaywalkers		\$61.43
ABSI (May)		\$62.00
ABSI (June)		\$56.00
Live and Let Live		\$6.00
Live and Let Live		\$6.00
TOTAL		\$8,591.96
IOIAL		\$0,391.90
7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS		
No Reservations		\$90.00
Group One		\$28.20
Faith Forward		\$60.00
		\$10.00
Turning Point		\$70.00
Noon Awakenings		
Utopia Young Peoples Group		\$94.47
Boise Lunch Bunch		\$76.23
Drawn Catchers		\$10.00
How It Works		\$22.00
TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)	\$115.23	\$460.90
101/12 (25% to 1 11111 Call)	VIII.23	V 100.70
TVICO Storage		\$50.00
Nextiva (BTG app)		\$35.63
Picnic Raffle & supplies, Michelle B, ck #323		\$163.83
TVICO Invoice #3624, quarterly book order		\$8,080.00
Corrections meetings supplies, Michelle B, ck	#325	\$500.00
Auto-Owners, GL insurance, ck #326		\$456.00
Reimburse BBQ/Picnic Seed reserve		\$163.83
		4 - 33,33
TOTAL		\$9,449.29
		11,111,111
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)		\$5,670.86
		\$201.01
Travel Fund		\$1,500.00
Travel Fund Prudent Reserve		
Prudent Reserve		\$1,000.00
		\$1,000.00